
DAILY SOUP SPECIAL +500
Half size of daily soup is served with your lunch 
本日のスープをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。

DAILY SALAD SPECIAL +500
Half size of daily salad is served with your lunch 
本日のサラダをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。

BURGERS
REAL AMERICAN STYLE

WITH FRIES

T.Y.HARBOR BURGER on a homemade potato bun with fries  T.Y. ハーバー バーガー . . . . . . . . . . 170g  1 ,700  250g  2,000

Build Your Burger!  好きな具材を好きなだけ挟んで自分だけのバーガーを！
Crisp bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese  ベーコン、アボカド、チェダーチーズ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 各  +150 

All lunches are served with fresh baked bread, co�ee by NOZY COFFEE and Mighty Leaf iced tea. 
全てのランチにブレッドワークス焼き立てのパン、自家焙煎コーヒーとオーガニックフレーバーアイスティーが付きます

　New Menu         Vegetarian MenuNew!

ビーフ 100%の手ごねパティとフレッシュな野菜を挟んで、手作りのバーガーソースとお召し上がりください。

950
1,300
1,350
 1,350
1,650
1,750

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Carrot ginger puree soup
Shanghai shrimp salad with sesame coriander dressing
Beef pastrami with mustard mayo on wheat bread   
Gnocchi with prosciutto and pumpkin
Grilled sword�sh steak with basil caper butter and roasted potatoes
Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables

FEB.20  |  TUE

キャロットジンジャースープ
上海シュリンプサラダ、胡麻とコリアンダーのドレッシング   
ビーフパストラミ、マスタードマヨネーズのウィートブレッド   
生ハム、パンプキンのクリームソースニョッキ
メカジキのグリル、バジルとケッパーのバターソース、ローストポテト
サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え

Black bean soup
Nam moo style Thai pork salad with greens, crispy sen lek, peanuts
and tomatoes in chili dressing　
Smoked salmon trout bagel with dill cream cheese
Spaghettini with sword�sh and olives in tomato sauce         
Chicken keema curry with Thai rice and naan
Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

FEB.21  |  WED
950

1,300

1,350
1,350
1,650
1,750

ブラックビーンスープ
タイ風ポークのムーヤンサラダ、トマト、ピーナッツ、コリアンダー、
チリライムドレッシング　
スモークサーモントラウトとディルクリームチーズのベーグルサンド
メカジキとブラックオリーブのトマトソース スパゲティーニ 　　　　　　　　   
鶏のキーマカレー、ジャスミンライスとナン添え
サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Broccoli cream soup
      Greek salad with feta cheese and olives
Shrimp salad on wheat bread
Spinach fettuccine with chicken ragout
Meat loaf and mashed potatoes with mushroom gravy sauce
Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables

950
1,300
1,350
1,350
1,650
1,750

FEB.23  |  FRI

ブロッコリーのクリームスープ
     フェタチーズ、トマト、オリーブのギリシャ風サラダ 
シュリンプサラダのウィートブレッドサンド
ほうれん草のフェットチーネ、チキンラグーソース
ミートローフ、マッシュルームグレービーソース、マッシュポテト添え
サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え

Sweet potato and pumpkin soup with toasted pumpkin seeds
Roast beef and spinach salad with blue cheese
Peruvian roasted chicken wrap with salsa, lettuce, jack cheese, 
corn, boiled egg and jalapeno
Fusilli with sausage and broccoli in a light cream sauce
Grilled shrimp pho with rice noodles, chili and coriander   
Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

FEB.22  |  THU
950

1,300
1,350

1,350
1,650
1,750

サツマイモとカボチャのスープ、パンプキンシード添え
ローストビーフ、ほうれん草、ブルーチーズのサラダ
ペルー風ローストチキン、ジャックチーズ、ボイルドエッグ、
ハラペーニョのラップサンド
ソーセージとブロッコリーのクリームソース、フジッリ
グリルシュリンプのトムヤムフォー（ライスヌードル）
サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え

 FEB.19  |  MON
950

1,300
1,350
 1,350
1,650
1,750

SOUP

SALAD

SANDWICH

PASTA

SPECIAL

STEAK

Minestrone with pasta   
Nicoise salad with tuna, olives and tomatoes
T.Y. original chili dog with cheddar cheese and sour cream
Spaghettini with octopus ragout and green olives
T.Y. style chicken jambalaya with okra
Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables

ミネストローネ
ツナ、オリーブ、トマトのニース風サラダ
T.Y.HARBORチリドッグ チェダーチーズとサワークリーム
タコ、オリーブ、ケッパーのラグーソース、スパゲティーニ　
ケイジャンチキンジャンバラヤ   
サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え



    Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and avocado sandwich. . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,500
    on toasted wheat bread

    Vegetable curry with pumpkin and broccoli, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,500
    turmeric rice and paratha
Bu�alo chicken sandwich with bacon and blue cheese on ciabatta . . 1,500

　ジャックチーズ、レタス、トマト、アボカドのウィートブレッドサンド . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　かぼちゃとブロッコリーのベジタブルカレー、ターメリックライスとパラーター添え. . . . 

バッファローチキン、ベーコン、ブルーチーズソースのチャバタサンド . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Jumbo shrimp cocktail with cocktail chili sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,300

Spicy NY chicken wings with blue cheese dip. . . . . . 5ea 1,200  10ea 1,800
and celery stick

     Potato wedges with sour cream and chili mango chutney. . . . . 1,000

Caesar salad (full or half) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Half 1,100  Full 1,500
*With smoked chicken, avocado (+200ea)

BBQ beef brisket quesadilla stu�ed with cheddar and Jack cheese . . 1,600
smokey tomato salsa and sour cream on the side

ジャンボシュリンプカクテル、カクテルチリソース. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

スパイシーNYチキンウイング、ブルーチーズディップとセロリスティック. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

　Ｖ切りポテト、サワークリームとチャツネ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

シーザーサラダ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
* スモークチキンとアボカドを添えることもできます （+各¥200）

BBQビーフブリスケットケサディア . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
スモーキートマトサルサとサワークリーム添え　

STARTERS

FROM THE GRILL

LUNCH DESSERT
at Special Price All 650

Pumpkin pudding with vanilla ice cream
David's NY cheesecake
Chocolate blackout layer cake with vanilla ice cream
Angel food cake with apple butter scotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

パンプキンプリンとバニラアイスクリーム
デーヴィッドのニューヨークチーズケーキ

ブラックアウトチョコレートケーキとバニラアイス
エンジェルフードケーキ　アップルバタースコッチソースとバニラアイス

Steamed snapper �let with sautéed mushrooms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,800
and spinach, chive butter sauce
Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes. . 2,800
Kansas style BBQ pork spareribs with original pit sauce . . . . . . . . 2,900

真鯛のスチーム、マッシュルームとほうれん草のソテー、チャイブバターソース. . . . . . . . . 

　

アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

バーベキューリブ “カンザス スタイル” オリジナルソース . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

SANDWICHES & RICE

ALL PRICE INCLUDE TAX AND SERVICE

　New Menu         Vegetarian MenuNew!

本日のデザートとコーヒー
 

Today’s Dessert and Co�ee 

Course includes fresh baked bread from breadworks. Please choose one from each appetizer and grill.

コースにはbreadworksの焼き立てパンが付きます。 前菜とメインディッシュはお好きなメニューを１品ずつお選びください。

Today’s soup
本日のスープ

SPECIAL GRILL COURSE
3,200

APPETIZER

GRILL

DESSERT

Today’s salad
本日のサラダ

Steamed snapper �let with sautéed mushrooms 
and spinach, chive butter sauce

Grilled Cajun style blackened sword�sh 
 with roasted Inca potatoes and portobello mushrooms

Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes

Korean kalbi marinated grilled USDA prime hanger steak 
with sautéed kimchi and kale, green chili pepper sauce 

真鯛のスチーム、マッシュルームとほうれん草のソテー、
チャイブバターソース

ケイジャンスタイルメカジキステーキのグリル、
インカポテトのローストとポルタベッラマッシュルーム

アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル

コリアンスタイルプライムハンガーステーキのグリル
キムチとケールのソテーとグリーンチリペッパーソース

OR


