SINCE 199>

T.Y. HARBOR

BREWERY RESTAURANT

All lunches are served with fresh baked bread, coffee by NOZY COFFEE and Mighty Leaf iced tea. 全てのランチにブレッドワークス焼き立てのパン、自家焙煎コーヒーとオーガニックフレーバーアイスティーが付きます



DAILY SOUP SPECIAL +500

Half size of daily soup is served with your lunch 本日のスープをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。



DAILY SALAD SPECIAL +500

Half size of daily salad is served with your lunch 本日のサラダをハーフサイズでランチセットにお付けできます。



T.Y.HARBOR BURGER on a homemade potato bun with fries T.Y. ハーバー バーガー 170g 1,700 250g 2,000 ビーフ 100%の手ごねパティとフレッシュな野菜を挟んで、手作りのバーガーソースとお召し上がりください。

New! New Menu ∜Vegetarian Menu

	FEB.	19 MON ———————————————————————————————————	
SOUP	ミネストローネ	Minestrone with pasta	950
SALAD	ツナ、オリーブ、トマトのニース風サラダ	Nicoise salad with tuna, olives and tomatoes	1,300
SANDWICH	T.Y.HARBORチリドッグ チェダーチーズとサワークリーム	T.Y. original chili dog with cheddar cheese and sour cream	1,350
PASTA	タコ、オリーブ、ケッパーのラグーソース、スパゲティーニ	Spaghettini with octopus ragout and green olives	1,350
SPECIAL	ケイジャンチキンジャンバラヤ	T.Y. style chicken jambalaya with okra	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables	1,750
	FEB.	20 TUE —	
SOUP	キャロットジンジャースープ	Carrot ginger puree soup	950
SALAD	上海シュリンプサラダ、胡麻とコリアンダーのドレッシング	Shanghai shrimp salad with sesame coriander dressing	1,300
SANDWICH	ビーフパストラミ、マスタードマヨネーズのウィートブレッド	Beef pastrami with mustard mayo on wheat bread	1,350
PASTA	生ハム、パンプキンのクリームソースニョッキ	Gnocchi with prosciutto and pumpkin	1,350
SPECIAL	メカジキのグリル、バジルとケッパーのバターソース、ローストポテト	Grilled swordfish steak with basil caper butter and roasted potatoes	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables	1,750
	FEB.	21 WED	
SOUP	ブラックビーンスープ	Black bean soup	950
SALAD	タイ風ポークのムーヤンサラダ、トマト、ピーナッツ、コリアンダー、	Nam moo style Thai pork salad with greens, crispy sen lek, peanuts	1,300
	チリライムドレッシング	and tomatoes in chili dressing	
SANDWICH	スモークサーモントラウトとディルクリームチーズのベーグルサンド	Smoked salmon trout bagel with dill cream cheese	1,350
PASTA	メカジキとブラックオリーブのトマトソース スパゲティーニ	Spaghettini with swordfish and olives in tomato sauce	1,350
SPECIAL	鶏のキーマカレー、ジャスミンライスとナン添え	Chicken keema curry with Thai rice and naan	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables	1,750
	FEB.	22 THU —	
SOUP	サツマイモとカボチャのスープ、パンプキンシード添え	Sweet potato and pumpkin soup with toasted pumpkin seeds	950
SALAD	ローストビーフ、ほうれん草、ブルーチーズのサラダ	Roast beef and spinach salad with blue cheese	1,300
SANDWICH	ペルー風ローストチキン、ジャックチーズ、ボイルドエッグ、	Peruvian roasted chicken wrap with salsa, lettuce, jack cheese,	1,350
	ハラペーニョのラップサンド	corn, boiled egg and jalapeno	
PASTA	ソーセージとブロッコリーのクリームソース、フジッリ	Fusilli with sausage and broccoli in a light cream sauce	1,350
SPECIAL	グリルシュリンプのトムヤムフォー(ライスヌードル)	Grilled shrimp pho with rice noodles, chili and coriander	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables	1,750
	FEB	.23 FRI ———————————————————————————————————	
SOUP	ブロッコリーのクリームスープ	Broccoli cream soup	950
SALAD	🥨 フェタチーズ、トマト、オリーブのギリシャ風サラダ	Greek salad with feta cheese and olives	1,300
SANDWICH	シュリンプサラダのウィートブレッドサンド	Shrimp salad on wheat bread	1,350
PASTA	ほうれん草のフェットチーネ、チキンラグーソース	Spinach fettuccine with chicken ragout	1,350
SPECIAL	ミートローフ、マッシュルームグレービーソース、マッシュポテト添え	Meat loaf and mashed potatoes with mushroom gravy sauce	1,650
STEAK	サーロインステーキ、粒マスタードソース、温野菜添え	Grilled sirloin steak with mustard sauce and vegetables	1,750

SINCE 199>

T.Y. HARBOR

BREWERY RESTAURANT

SPECIAL GRILL COURSE

3,200

Course includes fresh baked bread from breadworks. Please choose one from each appetizer and grill. コースにはbreadworks の焼き立てパンが付きます。前菜とメインディッシュはお好きなメニューを1品ずつお選びください。

— APPETIZER ———

Today's soup 本日のスープ

OR

Today's salad 本日のサラダ

-GRILL -

真鯛のスチーム、マッシュルームとほうれん草のソテー、Steamed snapper filet with sautéed mushrooms チャイブバターソース and spinach, chive butter sauce

ケイジャンスタイルメカジキステーキのグリル、Grilled Cajun style blackened swordfish インカポテトのローストとポルタベッラマッシュルーム with roasted Inca potatoes and portobello mushrooms アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes

コリアンスタイルプライムハンガーステーキのグリル Korean kalbi marinated grilled USDA prime hanger steak キムチとケールのソテーとグリーンチリペッパーソース with sautéed kimchi and kale, green chili pepper sauce

_____ DESSERT _____

Today's Dessert and Coffee

本日のデザートとコーヒー

New! New Menu Vegetarian Menu

STARTERS

ジャンボシュリンプカクテル、カクテルチリソース	. Jumbo shrimp cocktail with cocktail chili sauce			
スパイシーNYチキンウイング、ブルーチーズディップとセロリスティック	Spicy NY chicken wings with blue cheese dip 5ea 1,200 10ea 1,800 and celery stick			
♥V切りポテト、サワークリームとチャツネ	. 🆇 Potato wedges with sour cream and chili mango chutney 1,000			
シーザーサラダ * スモークチキンとアボカドを添えることもできます (+各¥200)	Caesar salad (full or half)			
BBQビーフブリスケットケサディアスモーキートマトサルサとサワークリーム添え	BBQ beef brisket quesadilla stuffed with cheddar and Jack cheese \dots 1,600 smokey tomato salsa and sour cream on the side			
SANDWICHES & RICE				
♥ジャックチーズ、レタス、トマト、アボカドのウィートブレッドサンド	#Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and avocado sandwich			
災かぼちゃとブロッコリーのベジタブルカレー、ターメリックライスとパラーター添え				
バッファローチキン、ベーコン、ブルーチーズソースのチャバタサンド	. Buffalo chicken sandwich with bacon and blue cheese on ciabatta \dots 1,500 $$			
FROM THE GRILL				
真鯛のスチーム、マッシュルームとほうれん草のソテー、チャイブバターソース	Steamed snapper filet with sautéed mushrooms			
アンバーエールでマリネしたハーフチキンのグリル	. Grilled amber ale marinated half chicken with mashed potatoes 2,800			
バーベキューリブ "カンザス スタイル" オリジナルソース	Kansas style BBQ pork spareribs with original pit sauce 2,900			

LUNCH DESSERT

at Special Price All 650

パンプキンプリンとバニラアイスクリーム Pumpkin pudding with vanilla ice cream デーヴィッドのニューヨークチーズケーキ David's NY cheesecake ブラックアウトチョコレートケーキとバニラアイス Chocolate blackout layer cake with vanilla ice cream エンジェルフードケーキ アップルバタースコッチソースとバニラアイス Angel food cake with apple butter scotch sauce and vanilla ice cream